
CLASS SCHEDULE 2025-2026

TIME Grade 1 A Grade 1B Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 8

8:00-8:45

8:45-9:00

9:00-9:50

9:50-10:35

10:35-11:20

11:20-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-1:50

1:50-2:30

Hifz Hifz Hifz Hifz Hifz Hifz Hifz Hifz

Tilawat ut
Dua

Tilawat ut
Dua

Tilawat ut
Dua

Tilawat ut
Dua

Tilawat ut
Dua

Tilawat ut
Dua

Deeniyat Deeniyat Deeniyat Deeniyat Deeniyat Deeniyat Deeniyat Deeniyat

Language
Arts Math Language

Arts Science Math Language
Arts

Science Social
Studies Science Math Social

Studies Math

Snack/
Recess

Snack/
Recess

Snack/
Recess

Snack/
Recess

Snack/
Recess

Snack/
Recess

Snack/
Recess

Snack/
Recess

Math Language
Arts

Social
Studies

Langauge
Arts

Language
Arts Science

Social
Studies Science Math Social

Studies Science Social
Studies

LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

NAMAAZ NAMAAZ NAMAAZ NAMAAZ NAMAAZ NAMAAZ

Electives Electives Electives Electives Electives Electives Electives Electives

Tilawat ut
Dua

Tilawat ut
Dua

Social
Studies Math

Language
Arts Science

Science Social
Studies

Math Language
Arts

LUNCH LUNCH

NAMAAZ NAMAAZ


